
Race
Place Bib Name Age S Div

Div
Place

1 666 Daniel Sherman 6 : 06 19 M M 18 to 30 1
2 575 Adam Shank 6 : 15 13 M M 11 to 13 1
3 508 James Baldwin 6 : 50 11 M M 11 to 13 2
4 602 Grady Kennedy 7 : 02 10 M M 10 Under 1
5 700 Josh Pitman 7 : 05 13 M M 11 to 13 3
6 507 Greg Baldwin 7 : 11 9 M M 10 Under 2
7 695 Shawn Robbins 7 : 15 11 M M 11 to 13 4
8 801 Karina Roddey 7 : 19 10 F F 10 Under 1
9 601 Aiden Kennedy 7 : 22 13 M M 11 to 13 5

10 823 Orin Gentner 7 : 32 10 M M 10 Under 3
11 563 Caroline Parker 7 : 42 9 F F 10 Under 2
12 521 Ian Carey 7 : 52 10 M M 10 Under 4
13 506 Andy Baldwin 7 : 53 48 M M 31 to 55 1
14 836 Brenden Kennedy 7 : 55 10 M M 10 Under 5
15 810 Arielle Brotman 8 : 04 8 F F 10 Under 3
16 814 Thomas Maher 8 : 06 8 M M 10 Under 6
17 812 Dave Maher 8 : 08 42 M M 31 to 55 2
18 670 Max Unger 8 : 10 11 M M 11 to 13 6
19 669 Nathan Vasquez 8 : 13 19 M M 18 to 30 2
20 668 Abby Kim 8 : 30 12 F F 11 to 13 1
21 514 Katrina Berge 8 : 31 13 F F 11 to 13 2
22 828 Connely Skaggs 8 : 36 6 M M 10 Under 7
23 576 Robbie Shank 8 : 37 10 M M 10 Under 8
24 723 Kai Vines 8 : 40 5 M M 10 Under 9
25 509 Robin Baldwin 9 : 15 49 F F 31 to 55 1
26 732 Declan Dunne 9 : 22 9 M M 10 Under 10
27 802 Virginia Desa 9 : 26 47 F F 31 to 55 2
28 675 Sofia Colson 9 : 31 8 F F 10 Under 4
29 736 Ruby Valasek 9 : 36 10 F F 10 Under 5
30 827 Olivia Skaggs 9 : 48 10 F F 10 Under 6
31 702 Pieter Darnaud 9 : 49 7 M M 10 Under 11
32 826 Jonas Gentner 9 : 51 8 M M 10 Under 12

University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
Mile Race

Time
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Time
33 667 Mary Kim 9 : 58 15 F F 14 to 17 1
34 708 Zack Gregson 10 : 07 7 M M 10 Under 13
35 541 Sarah Klemmer 10 : 09 9 F F 10 Under 7
36 540 Andrew Klemmer 10 : 10 37 M M 31 to 55 3
37 556 Enzo Moscola 10 : 17 5 M M 10 Under 14
38 707 Austin Gregson 10 : 21 10 M M 10 Under 15
39 713 Zoey Bonakdar 10 : 46 9 F F 10 Under 8
40 689 Caleb Pitman 10 : 46 10 M M 10 Under 16
41 519 Miles Brogowicz 10 : 52 5 M M 10 Under 17
42 518 Mark Brogowicz 10 : 53 37 M M 31 to 55 4
43 698 Jessica Pitman 10 : 54 7 F F 10 Under 9
44 840 Ali Clark 10 : 55 5 M M 10 Under 18
45 619 Addison Stoppenhagen 10 : 58 7 F F 10 Under 10
46 811 Alden Brotman 10 : 59 8 M M 10 Under 19
47 620 David Stoppenhagen 11 : 00 36 M M 31 to 55 5
48 734 Andrew Valasek 11 : 28 8 M M 10 Under 20
49 735 Mark Valasek 11 : 29 37 M M 31 to 55 6
50 564 Ellie Parker 11 : 35 7 F F 10 Under 11
51 565 Katie Parker 11 : 36 39 F F 31 to 55 3
52 697 Mason Morris 11 : 38 11 M M 11 to 13 7
53 690 Linda Levy 11 : 50 64 F F Over 55 1
54 665 Gracey Kim 11 : 51 11 F F 11 to 13 3
55 730 Delia Braillard 11 : 53 11 F F 11 to 13 4
56 815 Dolan Maher 11 : 54 6 M M 10 Under 21
57 813 Karoline Maher 11 : 56 40 F F 31 to 55 4
58 580 Miehe van Daelen 12 : 00 11 F F 11 to 13 5
59 718 Lance Sadler 12 : 01 6 M M 10 Under 22
60 729 Celeste Braillard 12 : 03 8 F F 10 Under 12
61 570 Darcy Ray 12 : 04 6 F F 10 Under 13
62 615 Gregory Barham 12 : 05 11 M M 11 to 13 8
63 594 Jessy Barham 12 : 16 16 F F 14 to 17 2
64 658 Avajane Olson 12 : 17 8 F F 10 Under 14
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65 543 Will Klemmer 12 : 24 7 M M 10 Under 23
66 542 Shannon Klemmer 12 : 25 37 F F 31 to 55 5
67 703 Jillian Darnaud 12 : 30 5 F F 10 Under 15
68 618 Jeanne Blake 12 : 31 47 F F 31 to 55 6
69 714 Bodhi Bonakdar 12 : 44 11 M M 11 to 13 9
70 716 Dax Bonakdar 12 : 45 6 M M 10 Under 24
71 839 Sebastian Knox 12 : 53 12 M M 11 to 13 10
72 558 Noah Nordstrand 13 : 28 7 M M 10 Under 25
73 659 Brady Olson 13 : 29 7 M M 10 Under 26
74 825 Alden Gentner 13 : 37 7 M M 10 Under 27
75 720 Raine Vines 13 : 40 4 F F 10 Under 16
76 567 Evan Powers 13 : 51 43 M M 31 to 55 7
77 568 Nicholas Powers 13 : 52 7 M M 10 Under 28
78 569 Danya Ray 13 : 53 4 F F 10 Under 17
79 571 Heather Ray 13 : 53 35 F F 31 to 55 7
80 527 Christine Esau 13 : 54 41 F F 31 to 55 8
81 566 Alice Powers 13 : 54 4 F F 10 Under 18
82 516 Drew Brogowicz 14 : 00 4 M M 10 Under 29
83 517 Margo Brogowicz 14 : 01 37 F F 31 to 55 9
84 715 Logan Sadler 14 : 20 5 M M 10 Under 30
85 830 Karen Doody 14 : 42 32 F F 31 to 55 10
86 831 Paddy Bowden 14 : 42 4 M M 10 Under 31
87 835 Aska Enomoto 15 : 10 4 F F 10 Under 19
88 621 Mike Fahey 16 : 10 61 M M Over 55 1
89 529 Nicholas Georgalas 16 : 36 7 M M 10 Under 32
90 553 Grace Miller 17 : 21 43 F F 31 to 55 11
91 554 Samantha Miller 17 : 22 6 F F 10 Under 20
92 709 Tara Smith 17 : 25 13 F F 11 to 13 6
93 705 Barbara Brummer 17 : 26 50 F F 31 to 55 12
94 817 Cahlan Regun 19 : 40 5 M M 10 Under 33
95 818 Aspen Regun 19 : 41 6 F F 10 Under 21
96 819 Angela Regun 19 : 42 38 F F 31 to 55 13
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97 584 Victoria Barham 20 : 55 51 F F 31 to 55 14
98 528 Amelie Georgalas 21 : 31 4 F F 10 Under 22
99 590 Gavin Beresford 33 : 02 9 M M 10 Under 34

100 829 Julie Skaggs 33 : 13 40 F F 31 to 55 15
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39 801 Karina Roddey 7 : 19 10 F F 10 Under 1
50 563 Caroline Parker 7 : 42 9 F F 10 Under 2
67 810 Arielle Brotman 8 : 04 8 F F 10 Under 3
92 675 Sofia Colson 9 : 31 8 F F 10 Under 4
33 736 Ruby Valasek 9 : 36 10 F F 10 Under 5
63 827 Olivia Skaggs 9 : 48 10 F F 10 Under 6
66 541 Sarah Klemmer 10 : 09 9 F F 10 Under 7
83 713 Zoey Bonakdar 10 : 46 9 F F 10 Under 8
96 698 Jessica Pitman 10 : 54 7 F F 10 Under 9

100 619 Addison Stoppenhagen 10 : 58 7 F F 10 Under 10
12 564 Ellie Parker 11 : 35 7 F F 10 Under 11
37 729 Celeste Braillard 12 : 03 8 F F 10 Under 12
38 570 Darcy Ray 12 : 04 6 F F 10 Under 13
44 658 Avajane Olson 12 : 17 8 F F 10 Under 14
56 703 Jillian Darnaud 12 : 30 5 F F 10 Under 15
82 720 Raine Vines 13 : 40 4 F F 10 Under 16
89 569 Danya Ray 13 : 53 4 F F 10 Under 17
2 566 Alice Powers 13 : 54 4 F F 10 Under 18

52 835 Aska Enomoto 15 : 10 4 F F 10 Under 19
1 554 Samantha Miller 17 : 22 6 F F 10 Under 20

36 818 Aspen Regun 19 : 41 6 F F 10 Under 21
49 528 Amelie Georgalas 21 : 31 4 F F 10 Under 22
91 668 Abby Kim 8 : 30 12 F F 11 to 13 1
95 514 Katrina Berge 8 : 31 13 F F 11 to 13 2
23 665 Gracey Kim 11 : 51 11 F F 11 to 13 3
24 730 Delia Braillard 11 : 53 11 F F 11 to 13 4
32 580 Miehe van Daelen 12 : 00 11 F F 11 to 13 5
14 709 Tara Smith 17 : 25 13 F F 11 to 13 6
51 667 Mary Kim 9 : 58 15 F F 14 to 17 1
41 594 Jessy Barham 12 : 16 16 F F 14 to 17 2
54 509 Robin Baldwin 9 : 15 49 F F 31 to 55 1
58 802 Virginia Desa 9 : 26 47 F F 31 to 55 2

University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
Mile Race - Sort by Division

Time
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Time
15 565 Katie Parker 11 : 36 39 F F 31 to 55 3
31 813 Karoline Maher 11 : 56 40 F F 31 to 55 4
48 542 Shannon Klemmer 12 : 25 37 F F 31 to 55 5
59 618 Jeanne Blake 12 : 31 47 F F 31 to 55 6
94 571 Heather Ray 13 : 53 35 F F 31 to 55 7
99 527 Christine Esau 13 : 54 41 F F 31 to 55 8
5 517 Margo Brogowicz 14 : 01 37 F F 31 to 55 9
9 830 Karen Doody 14 : 42 32 F F 31 to 55 10

71 553 Grace Miller 17 : 21 43 F F 31 to 55 11
13 705 Barbara Brummer 17 : 26 50 F F 31 to 55 12
42 819 Angela Regun 19 : 42 38 F F 31 to 55 13
47 584 Victoria Barham 20 : 55 51 F F 31 to 55 14
88 829 Julie Skaggs 33 : 13 40 F F 31 to 55 15
22 690 Linda Levy 11 : 50 64 F F Over 55 1
28 602 Grady Kennedy 7 : 02 10 M M 10 Under 1
30 507 Greg Baldwin 7 : 11 9 M M 10 Under 2
45 823 Orin Gentner 7 : 32 10 M M 10 Under 3
60 521 Ian Carey 7 : 52 10 M M 10 Under 4
64 836 Brenden Kennedy 7 : 55 10 M M 10 Under 5
75 814 Thomas Maher 8 : 06 8 M M 10 Under 6
98 828 Connely Skaggs 8 : 36 6 M M 10 Under 7
20 576 Robbie Shank 8 : 37 10 M M 10 Under 8
21 723 Kai Vines 8 : 40 5 M M 10 Under 9
55 732 Declan Dunne 9 : 22 9 M M 10 Under 10
25 702 Pieter Darnaud 9 : 49 7 M M 10 Under 11
27 826 Jonas Gentner 9 : 51 8 M M 10 Under 12
57 708 Zack Gregson 10 : 07 7 M M 10 Under 13
79 556 Enzo Moscola 10 : 17 5 M M 10 Under 14
80 707 Austin Gregson 10 : 21 10 M M 10 Under 15
85 689 Caleb Pitman 10 : 46 10 M M 10 Under 16
90 519 Miles Brogowicz 10 : 52 5 M M 10 Under 17
97 840 Ali Clark 10 : 55 5 M M 10 Under 18
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Time
53 811 Alden Brotman 10 : 59 8 M M 10 Under 19
6 734 Andrew Valasek 11 : 28 8 M M 10 Under 20

26 815 Dolan Maher 11 : 54 6 M M 10 Under 21
34 718 Lance Sadler 12 : 01 6 M M 10 Under 22
46 543 Will Klemmer 12 : 24 7 M M 10 Under 23
70 716 Dax Bonakdar 12 : 45 6 M M 10 Under 24
73 558 Noah Nordstrand 13 : 28 7 M M 10 Under 25
74 659 Brady Olson 13 : 29 7 M M 10 Under 26
77 825 Alden Gentner 13 : 37 7 M M 10 Under 27
86 568 Nicholas Powers 13 : 52 7 M M 10 Under 28
3 516 Drew Brogowicz 14 : 00 4 M M 10 Under 29
7 715 Logan Sadler 14 : 20 5 M M 10 Under 30

17 831 Paddy Bowden 14 : 42 4 M M 10 Under 31
69 529 Nicholas Georgalas 16 : 36 7 M M 10 Under 32
19 817 Cahlan Regun 19 : 40 5 M M 10 Under 33
76 590 Gavin Beresford 33 : 02 9 M M 10 Under 34
11 575 Adam Shank 6 : 15 13 M M 11 to 13 1
16 508 James Baldwin 6 : 50 11 M M 11 to 13 2
29 700 Josh Pitman 7 : 05 13 M M 11 to 13 3
35 695 Shawn Robbins 7 : 15 11 M M 11 to 13 4
43 601 Aiden Kennedy 7 : 22 13 M M 11 to 13 5
81 670 Max Unger 8 : 10 11 M M 11 to 13 6
18 697 Mason Morris 11 : 38 11 M M 11 to 13 7
40 615 Gregory Barham 12 : 05 11 M M 11 to 13 8
65 714 Bodhi Bonakdar 12 : 44 11 M M 11 to 13 9
72 839 Sebastian Knox 12 : 53 12 M M 11 to 13 10
8 666 Daniel Sherman 6 : 06 19 M M 18 to 30 1

87 669 Nathan Vasquez 8 : 13 19 M M 18 to 30 2
61 506 Andy Baldwin 7 : 53 48 M M 31 to 55 1
78 812 Dave Maher 8 : 08 42 M M 31 to 55 2
68 540 Andrew Klemmer 10 : 10 37 M M 31 to 55 3
93 518 Mark Brogowicz 10 : 53 37 M M 31 to 55 4
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Race Director: Ton van Daelen
Mile Race - Sort by Division

Time
4 620 David Stoppenhagen 11 : 00 36 M M 31 to 55 5

10 735 Mark Valasek 11 : 29 37 M M 31 to 55 6
84 567 Evan Powers 13 : 51 43 M M 31 to 55 7
62 621 Mike Fahey 16 : 10 61 M M Over 55 1
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